FAX No.

P. 001

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2 state of orat Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000117629 3))) H180001176293ABC2 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. APR To: Division of Corporations ພ Fax Number : (850)617-6383 2 From: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** ഗ WINCOKP.COM Email Address: managedreport 23. ā RECEV 2018 APR 13 Foreign Limited Liability Company **Innova Real Properties, LLC** Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$155.00 APR 1.6 MIN RIE 21 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

APR/13/2018/FRI 11:56 AM

• •

FAX No.

		COVER LETTER	H18000117629				
0:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
UBJEC	innova Real Properties, LLC		i. Ma				
	Name of Limited Liability Company						
he encl xistenc	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liabil e, and check are submitted to register the abo	lity Company for Authorization in ove referenced foreign limited lit	to Transact Business in Florida," Certific ability company to transact business in F				
ease re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:					
	Lorie Cuni		• 				
		Name of Person	<u> </u>				
	InCorp Services, Inc.						
	*************************************	Firm/Company					
	3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy	Suite 500S					
		Address					
	Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014						
	, 	City/State and Zip Code					
	managedreports@incorp.com	n i see and the second					
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report	rt notification)				
or furth	er information concerning this matter, please	call:					
	Lorie Cuni on behalf of InCorp Service	ces, Inc. 800-246-2677					
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Dívi Regi Clift 2661	EET ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section on Building Executive Center Circle shassee, FL 32301				
closed	is a check for the following amount:						
	S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat		& □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				
			H180001176293				

APR/13/2018/FRI 11:57	AM	FAXENO.			P. 003		
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CON IN FI		HI8OC TION TO T				
	TION 605,0902, FILORIDA STATUTES, THE F KINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO R	EGISTER A FR	OREIGN IJM	ITED L	IABILITY	
I Innova Real Prope		ed Libbility Company," "L.L.C.," or "	E(.C.")		<u> </u>		
•	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in P	orida. The alterate name must include "Lim	ited Linbility Com	papy," "L.L.C."	or "LLC."	")	
2. Texas (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign himited flability company is organized)	3(FEI number, if applicable)					
4 Upon Registration							
< 2130 Wimbleton Ct.	(Date first transacted business in Fibrids, if prior to (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determ	neglstration.) ino ponnity trability) 6. 2130 Wimbleton C	 Dt.		211K	-	
(Sirest Address of Pearland, TX 7758	raicipsi Office)	(Mailing Addreas) Pearland, TX 77581			Rat		
	<u> </u>	L_;:=::		China China China	ŝ	Γ	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accentable)	acceptable)		AM A	Serveral (
. Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.				98 	" and "	
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North				ø)		
	Loxahatchee	, Florida <u>33470</u>					
Registered agent's accep	(Cily)) (Zip codu)					
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	is registared agent and agree of and complete performance of a	to act in this of my duties,	capacity, 1 and 1 am fo	furthe milliar	r agree with	
	(Registered ligent's		Lorie Cuni on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc			es, Inc.	
	icity and address of the person(s) who h		(neo)				
Title or Capacity:	<u>Name and Address</u> of the person(s) who h			Name and Address:			
Manager	Andy Smallwood 21 <u>30 Wimbleton Ct.</u> Pearland, TX 77581	Manager Philip Hunter 27 39 Pasadena Blvd. Pa <u>sadena, TX 77502</u>					
Manager	Zachary Colander 27 39 Pasadena Blvd. Pa <u>sadena, TX 77502</u>						
(Use attachments if neces	sary)	or					

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State, constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized porson

Andy Smallwood, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

H180001176293

APR/13/2018/FRI 11:57 AM

FAX No.

1211

... 3

.

i a

F^{arr}

P. 004

H180001176293

Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Innova Real Properties, LLC (file number 802508979), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on July 28, 2016.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on March 23, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID; 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 802375570003

H180001176293